
ID Start time Completion time Name: Organization: Phone: Email2 Prime and/or S
Your Discipline or Areas of 
Expertise

1 4/2/24 9:57:56 4/2/24 9:58:29 Danielle Whitelaw FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. 925-245-1300 dwhitelaw@vc-inc.net Prime Minor Concrete

2 4/2/24 9:58:02 4/2/24 9:59:09 Robert Rosas Bay Cities Paving & Grading, Inc 925-687-6666 estimating@baycities.us Prime
Heavy Civil Engineering 
Contractor

3 4/2/24 9:59:10 4/2/24 9:59:35 Hector Barajas Kerex Engineering, Inc. 925-457-7165 hector@kerexengineering.com Prime
4 4/2/24 9:59:32 4/2/24 10:00:11 DUY TRUONG SPOSETO ENGINEERING, INC 925-443-4200 DUYT@SPOSETOENGINEERING.COM Prime CONCRETE
5 4/2/24 9:59:34 4/2/24 10:00:42 Matthew Ramirez Frontline General Engineering Construction, Inc. 510-954-0739 estimating@frontlinegeconstruction.com Prime General Engineering

6 4/2/24 9:58:27 4/2/24 10:00:42 Suneetha Tummala Radius Earthwork Inc 408-384-8630 suneetha@radiusearthwork.com Prime
Earthwork, Paving and 
Grading

7 4/2/24 10:00:27 4/2/24 10:00:53 Jami Conley ACPWA 510-670-5268 jami@acpwa.org N/A
8 4/2/24 9:59:14 4/2/24 10:01:44 Erica Franco Franco Engineering, Inc. 209-831-0713 Francoengineeringinc@gmail.com Prime General Engineering

9 4/2/24 9:59:04 4/2/24 10:01:53 Alex Cabrera California Highway Construction Group, Inc. 415-755-7435 chc_group@aol.com Prime

General Engineering, 
Concrete, Grading and 
Paving, Drainage

10 4/2/24 10:00:43 4/2/24 10:02:04 Bruno Vieira VNH Builders 415-670-0661 bruno.vieira@vnhbuilders.com Prime

General 
Contractor/Plumbing/Electric
al

11 4/2/24 10:01:37 4/2/24 10:02:18 Tina-Marie Mason Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. 650-952-7333 tina@igpinc.com Prime
12 4/2/24 10:00:44 4/2/24 10:02:28 Daniel Pena Mitchell Engineering 510-934-5837 dpena@mitchell-engineering.com Prime

13 4/2/24 10:01:01 4/2/24 10:02:28 JOEY ARMENTA GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION CO 707-585-1221 ANNETTE@GHILOTTI.COM Prime

CONCRETE FLATWORK, 
PAVING, UNDERGROUND 
UTILITIES, STRUCTURES 

14 4/2/24 10:01:14 4/2/24 10:02:56 Ramiro Hernandez Precision Concrete Cutting 650-722-4749 rhernandez@pccnorcal.com Prime
Sidewalk Assessment, Repair 
and ADA Data Collection

15 4/2/24 10:01:57 4/2/24 10:03:16 Carl Valdez Precision Concrete Cutting Northern California 650-418-4915 cvaldez@pccnorcal.com N/A
sidewalks disruption 
removals

16 4/2/24 10:01:00 4/2/24 10:03:37 Julio Pena Mcguire & Hester 510-632-7676 estimating@mcguireandhester.com Prime Grading/Paving & Landscape

17 4/2/24 10:03:54 4/2/24 10:04:47 Suneetha Tummala Radius Earthwork Inc 408-384-8630 suneetha@radiusearthwork.com Prime Earthwork, Paving & Grading

18 4/2/24 10:03:56 4/2/24 10:04:51 Johanna Le-Penn Merriwether & Williams Insurance Services 415-217-6567 johanna@imwis.com N/A
Contractor Technical 
Assistance Program

19 4/2/24 10:05:17 4/2/24 10:06:10 Laura Corona Frontline General Engineering Construction, Inc. 510-95-40739 estimating@frontlinegeconstruction.com Prime General Engineering
20 4/2/24 10:05:40 4/2/24 10:06:32 Lynn Palhegyi Redgwick Construction 510-792-1727 estimating@redgwick.com Prime

21 4/2/24 10:05:11 4/2/24 10:06:35 Samim Shakoori JJR Construction 650-554-1216 samim@jjrconstruction.com Prime General contractor/concrete 
22 4/2/24 10:07:27 4/2/24 10:08:33 Joey Armenta Ghilotti Construction Co 707-585-1221 ANNETTE@GHILOTTI.COM Prime
23 4/2/24 10:08:53 4/2/24 10:09:43 Tina-Marie Mason Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc. 650-952-7333 tina@igpinc.com N/A
24 4/2/24 10:09:58 4/2/24 10:10:35 JJ Waiters Graham Constractors 408-293-9516 jj@grahamcontractors.com Prime

25 4/2/24 10:03:55 4/2/24 10:10:42 Atif Zahoor Zara Construction 650-353-8485 kubaid517@gmail.com Prime Asphalt and Concrete
26 4/2/24 10:10:40 4/2/24 10:11:33 Adrian Martinez OWT Soluations 209-986-1369 adrian@owtsolutions.com Prime
27 4/2/24 10:11:39 4/2/24 10:12:17 Kari Bush B&M Builders 530-307-0856 kari@bm-builders.com Prime
28 4/2/24 10:11:41 4/2/24 10:12:19 Danielle Whitelaw FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc. 925-245-1300 dwhitelaw@vc-inc.net Prime Minor Concrete
30 4/2/24 10:15:19 4/2/24 10:16:20 Linda S&H Construction 925-964-3009 Prime
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